(refer detailed BOQ 2-A). 

₹ 25,44,125.00 

2-B Electrical Installation works for Construction of Model AYUSH 

OPD Building in the district of  Malda, West Bengal during the 

year of  2025-26 at SHD Araidanga BPHC.  

(refer detailed BOQ 2-B) 

₹ 3,37,145.00 

Total = ₹ 57,60,869.00 

In Figure: Rupees  Fifty Seven Lakh  Sixty Thousand  Eight Hundred  Sixty Nine Only 

Note 1: Rates are inclusive of GST & Labour cess.  

Note 2: Detailed BOQ of the above-mentioned items of works are attached along with. Agencies are requested to 

go through the detailed BOQ before quoting the final rate in this format. 

Note 3: